	•			
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	John F Rutan, Jr, Esq. #120266 Jeffery A. Korinko, Esq. #171913 LAW OFFICE OF GOATES & McCARTHY 4685 MacArthur Court, Suite 200 Newport Beach, CA 92660 Telephone: (949) 250-5546 Facsimile: (949) 250-5537 (Our File No. 09-018975) Attorneys for Plaintiff, AMCO INSURANCE Co	SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNI, COUNTY OF CRANGE WEST JUSTICE CENTER DEC 10 2010 ALAN CARLSON Clerk of the Court BY DEPUTY		
9	SUPERIOR COURT OF T	THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA		
10	COUNTY OF ORANGE – WESTMINSTER – LIMITED CIVIL			
11				
12	AMCO INSURANCE COMPANY,) Case No. 30-2009-00324133		
13))		
14	Plaintiff,	NOTICE OF ENTRY OF JUDGMENT		
15	vs.			
16 17	SHARON LOGAN aka SHARON J LOGAN aka SHARON JEAN LOGAN,)))		
18	Defendants.)))		
19 20	TO ALL PARTIES AND TO THE ATTORNEYS OF RECORD:			
21	PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that Judgment has been entered in the above-entitled matter on November			
22	19, 2010. A true and correct copy of the Judgment is attached hereto.			
23	Dated: December 6, 2010	LAW OFFICE OF GOATES & McCARTHY		
24		Lung Konnik		
25		By JOHN OF THE STREET OF THE S		
26 27		Attorneys for Plaintiff, AMCO INSURANCE COMPANY.		
28				

NOTICE OF ENTRY OF JUDGMENT

	JUD-100	
ATTORNEY OR PARTY WITHOUT ATTORNEY (Name, state state) and address): John F. Rutan, Jr., #120266 Jeffery A. Korinko, #171913	FOR COURT USE ONLY	
LAW OFFICE OF GOATES & McCARTHY 4685 MacArthur Court, Suite 200		
Newport Beach, California 92660		
TELEPHONE NO. 949-250-5546 FAX NO. (Optional): 949-250-5537 E-MAIL ADDRESS (Optional): 09-018975	SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA	
E-MAIL ADDRESS (Optional): U9-018975 ATTORNEY FOR (Name): AMCO INSURANCE COMPANY	COUNTY OF CRANGE WEST JUSTICE CENTER	
SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF ORANGE	NOV 1 0 2010	
STREET ADDRESS: 8141 13th Street MAILING ADDRESS:	NOV 1 9 2010	
CITY AND ZIP CODE: Westminster, CA 92683-4593	ALAN CARLSON, Clerk of the Court	
BRANCH NAME: WEST JUSTICE CENTER - LTD CIVIL	<u></u>	
PLAINTIFF: AMCO INSURANCE COMPANY	BYDEPUTY	
DEFENDANT: SHARON LOGAN, ET AL.	CASE NUMBER:	
JUDGMENT		
By Clerk X By Default After Court Trial By Court On Stipulation Defendant Did Not Appear at Trial	30-2009-00324133	
JUDGMENT	<u> </u>	
1. X BY DEFAULT		
a. Defendant was properly served with a copy of the summons and complaint.b. Defendant failed to answer the complaint or appear and defend the action w	ithin the time allowed by law.	
c. Defendant's default was entered by the clerk upon plaintiff's application.	•	
d. Clerk's Judgment (Code Civ. Proc., § 585(a)). Defendant was sued of	nly on a contract or judgment of a court of	
this state for the recovery of money.		
e. X Court Judgment (Code Civ. Proc., § 585(b)). The court considered		
 (1) plaintiff's testimony and other evidence. (2) x plaintiff's written declaration (Code Civ. Proc., § 585(d)). 		
(2) x plaintiff's written declaration (Code Civ. Proc., § 585(d)).		
2. ON STIPULATION	The second of the stimulated	
 a. Plaintiff and defendant agreed (stipulated) that a judgment be entered in this judgment and 	s case. The court approved the supulated	
b the signed written stipulation was filed in the case.		
c. the stipulation was stated in open court the stipulation was s	tated on the record.	
3 AFTER COURT TRIAL. The jury was waived. The court considered the evider	ice.	
a. The case was tried on (date and time):		
before (name of judicial officer):	•	
b. Appearances by:		
,	Plaintiff's attorney (name each):	
(1)	(1)	
(2)	(2)	
Continued on Attachment 3b.		
Defendant (name each):	Defendant 's attorney (name each):	
(1)	(1)	
(2)	(2)	
Continued on Attachment 3b.		
c. Defendant did not appear at trial. Defendant was properly served with notice of trial.		
d. A statement of decision (Code Civ. Proc., § 632)	was requested.	
	Page 1 of 2	

PLAINTIFF: AMCO INSURANCE	COM ANY	30-2009-00	1324133	
DEFENDANT: SHARON LOGAN, E	ET AL.	30-2009-00	1324133	
JUDGMENT IŞ ENTERED	AS FOLLOWS BY:	X THE COURT THE CLE	RK	
4. Stipulated Judgment. Jud	gment is entered according	to the stipulation of the parties.		
5. Parties. Judgment is				
a. X for plaintiff (name each): COMPANY	AMCO INSURANCE	c. Ll for cross-complainan	t (name each):	
aka SHARON J LOGA LOGAN	names): SHARON LOG. AN aka SHARON JEAN		fendant <i>(name each):</i>	
Continued on Attac	chment 5a.	Continued on A	ttachment 5c.	
b. for defendant (name each	<i>h</i>):	d. for cross-defendant (name each):	
 Amount. a. X Defendant named in item 	5a above must	c. Cross-defendant name	d in item 5c above must pay	
pay plaintiff on the comple	aint:	cross-complainant on the	ne cross-complaint:	
(1) X Damages (2) X Prejudgment	\$ 8,680.29 \$ 458.16	(1) Damages (2) Prejudgment	\$	
interest at the annual rate of 7	%	interest at the annual rate of	%	
(3) Attorney fees	\$	(3) Attorney fees	⁷⁰	
(4) X Costs	\$ 280.00	(4) Costs	\$	
(5) Other (specify):	\$	(5) Other (specify):	\$	
(6) TOTAL	\$ 9,418.45	(6) TOTAL	\$	
b. Plaintiff to receive nothing	g from defendant	d. Cross-complainant to n		
named in item 5b. Defendant named in item 5b to recover		cross-defendant named in item 5d. Cross-defendant named in item 5d to recover		
costs \$	ees \$	costs \$ and attorney fees \$		
	•••		,, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
7 Other (specify):				
Date: a and		Glenn Mondo		
Date: NOV 1 9 2010	└↓	JUDICIAL OFFICER		
Date:	Cle	erk, by	, Deputy	
(SEAL)	CLERK'S CERT	FIFICATE (Optional)		
I certify that this is a true copy of the original judgment on file in the court.				
Date:				
	Clerk	, by	, Deputy	
		-		
			Page 2 of	

JUD-100 [New January 1, 2002]

PROOF OF SERVICE BY MAIL (1013a, 2015.5 C.C.P.) STATE OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF ORANGE

	I, the undersigned, declare as follows:				
	I am employed in the County of Orange, State of California. I am over the age of eighteen				
	years and not a party to the within entitled action. My business address is 4685 MacArthur Ct., Suite				
	200, Newport Beach, CA 92660.				
I	On December 10, 2010, I served the within NOTICE OF ENTRY OF JUDGMENT, on				
	the following parties in this action addressed as follows:				
	SHARON LOGAN aka SHARON J LOGAN aka SHARON JEAN LOGAN 401 Atlanta Ave, #34				
ļ	Huntington Beach, CA 92648				
	_XBY MAIL: I caused a true copy of each document, placed in a sealed envelope with postage fully paid, to be placed in the United States mail at Newport Beach, California. I am "readily familiar" with the firm's practice of collection and processing of mail, that in the ordinary course of business said document(s) would be deposited with U.S. Postal Service on that same day. I understand that the service shall be presumed invalid if the postal cancellation date or postage meter				
	date on the envelope is more than one day after the date of deposit for mailing contained in this				
	affidavit.				
	I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct. Executed				
	December 10, 2010, at Newport Beach, California.				
	LESLIE BOYER				
	i de la companya de				